1/-30
1/-32
1/-34
1/-38
1/-42
1/-46
1/-50
1/-55
1/+55
2/-30
2/-32
2/-34
2/-38
2/-42
2/-46
2/-50
2/-55
2/+55
3/-30
3/-32
3/-34
3/-38
3/-42
3/-46
3/-50
3/-55
3/+55
4/-30
4/-32
4/-34
4/-38
4/-42
4/-46
4/-50
4/-55
4/+55

Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat

10/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
10/0
10/1
10/0
01/0
01/0
10/0
00/1
10/0
11/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
10/1
00/0
00/2
11/0
10/2
00/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/1
00/0
10/1
01/0

10
10
10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

00/0
01/0
00/0
10/1
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/1
00/1
00/0
10/0
10/0
11/0
10/0
00/0
10/0
01/1
10/0
01/2
01/0
00/2
10/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/1
10/0
00/0
10/1

Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2

Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2

0:00
0:55
0:06
0:41
0:00
1:43
1:53
2:00
2:00
1:01
1:06
1:45
1:09
1asir
0:53
1:02
0:28
0:00
0:00
1:03
0:00
1:02
1:14
2:00
0:00
2:49
2:00
1:43
0:36
0:30
0:26
0:00
0:22
0:00
0:45
0:53



5/-30
5/-32
5/-34
5/-38
5/-42
5/-46
5/-50
5/-55
5/+55
6/-30
6/-32
6/-34
6/-38
6/-42
6/-46
6/-50
6/-55
6/+55
7/-30
7/-32
7/-34
7/-38
7/-42
7/-46
7/-50
7/-55
7/+55
8/-30
8/-32
8/-34
8/-38
8/-42
8/-46
8/-50
8/-55
8/+55

Qokami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara

10/0
01/1
10/0
10/0
01/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
01/0
11/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/1
10/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
01/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/1

10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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00/0
00/1
00/0
01/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/1
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/1
00/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
00/1
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
01/0
10/1
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
012

Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2

0:00
3:36
0:00
0:22
2:00
0:36
0:00
1:08
1:32
2:00
0:54
0:06
0:12
0:45
0:38
0:00
1:08
0:00
0:00
1513
1:44
1:45
0:00
0:08
0:10
2:00
1:20
0:46
0:22
0:22
0:23
0:00
0:08
0:32
0:36
2:39



9/-30
9/-32
9/-34
9/-38
9/-42
9/-46
9/-50
9/-55
9/+55
10/-30
10/-32
10/-24
10/-38
10/-42
10/-46
10/-50
10/-55
10/+55
11/-30
11/-32
11/-34
11/-38
11/-42
11/-46
11/-50
11/-55
11/4+55
12/-30
12/-32
12/-34
12/-38
12/-42
12/-46
12/-50
12/-55
12/+55

Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Fudoshin
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara

00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
01/1
00/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/2
00/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
10/0

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10

-
oo

O I O = © I O NS

[
L)

= = = M

=
o=

=2 O Il O IS O Il O I O EEE O EE

10/0
10/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
11/0
00/0
00/2
11/0
00/0
00/0
00/1
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/1
00/0
00/2
10/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
01/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/1
00/0
00/0
00/1

Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Ookami 2
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Vantaan Jukara
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat
Tikkurilan Judokat

0:10
1l
=i
0:59
0:41
0:51
0:54
4:43
1:58
0:20
0:55
0:12
0:08
0:00
0:21
0:33
11 L7
0:00
0:00
1525
0:00
1:38
0:00
0:36
0:00
1:26
2:07
0:11
0:21
0:12
0:20
0:15
1:42
0:00
0:22
1:39



13/-30
13/-32
13/-34
13/-38
13/-42
13/-46
13/-50
13/-55
13/+55
14/-30
14/-32
14/-34
14/-38
14/-42
14/-46
14/-50
14/-55
14/+55
15/-30
15/-32
15/-34
15/-38
15/-42
15/-46
15/-50
15/-55
15/+55

Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Lahden Judoseura
Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Magas

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

Chikara

00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
11/0
10/0
10/0
10/0
00/3
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/2
00/0
10/0

o O O O O

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
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10
10
10
10
10

10/0
10/0
10/0
10/1
10/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/1
10/0
10/0
11/0
00/0
01/0
01/1
01/1
10/0
10/1
10/0
00/0

Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Chikara
Ookami 1
Qokami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Ookami 1
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas
Magas

0:14
1:03
0:38
1:16
0:06
0:23
0:39
1:40
0:15
0:17
0:38
0:10
0:55
0:25
0:24
1l e
0:12
0:00
0:26
0:23
2:00
sl
2:00
0:33
2:59
0:21
0:00



